
SSE# 0000450551 11/30/2023
Title: Professional Services for IT Tech Program Mgmt ‐ 2 yr with 2 yr option
Due Date: 12‐07‐2023

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
22ND CENTURY TECHNOLOGIES, INC  ‐
4A CONSTRUCTION CORP. AMAR YOUNAS AMAR.YOUNAS@YAHOO.COM BUSN ‐   347/706‐5524
ACCENTURE, LLP  ‐
ARDENT TECHNOLOGIES INC VAS APPALANENI VAS@ARDENTINC.COM 937‐312‐1345  ext
AZH CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTING CORP UMA REDDI CONTACT@AZHCONSulting.COM BUSN ‐ 516 252‐1428     ;    FAX ‐ 866 808‐1428
AmmaluIT Corp Suresh Peddu suresh@ammaluit.com 646/574‐6640  ext
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC  ‐
COGENT Infotech Corporation Justin Acord Govt‐Bids@cogentinfo.com 412/889‐7700  ext
COMPUTER AID, INC. BRIAN BOYLE BRIAN_BOYLE@COMPAID.COM BUSN ‐ 610 530‐5039   00000 ;    FAX ‐ 610 530‐5197
COMPUTER SCIENCES CORP  ‐
Crossfire Consulting Corp Paul Byrne paul@crossfireconsulting.com 845/242‐4311  ext
E93 Consulting Group Monica Fierres monica@e‐3consulting.com 787/635‐9793  ext
ESO CONSULTANTS LLC Segun Olaniyi ezekiel@qhstaff.com 347/985‐3863  ext
EXTERNETWORKS INC MALIK ZAKARIA MZAKARIA@EXTERNETWORKS.COM BUSN ‐   732/624‐1761     ;    CELL ‐   732/991‐4987     ;    FAX ‐   732/624‐1790
Edward Daniels Group, Inc Grace Winstanley gracew@edgrp.com 917/576‐9062  ext
Effervescent Consulting LLC April Dua april.dua@effervescentconsulting.com 571/206‐1654  ext
Eric J Perry LLC Eric Perry eperry@ericjperry.net 917/302‐9359  ext
Forum Personnel Frank Vignieri Fvignieri@forumgrp.com 212/687‐4050  ext  343
GLITRA INC. Golam Faruque faruque@glitra.com 347/776‐6280  ext
GUIDEHOUSE LLP  ‐
ICP ANNETTE FABOZZI AFABOZZI@ICPCORP.COM BUSN ‐   718/556‐6805     ;    FAX ‐   718/556‐6885
IIT INC DINESH GULATI DG@IIT‐INC.COM BUSN ‐   631/254‐8600   205 ;    CELL ‐   917/568‐4520     ;    FAX ‐   877/624‐7510
INTRATEK COMPUTER INC KIMMY WHEELER quotes@intrapc.com 949/334‐4200  ext  4222
INVESTM TECHNOLOGY LLC KAPILRAJ RAMAMOORTHY kapil@investmtech.com 551/285‐7089  ext
IZAR ASSOCIATES INC JOHN BRADEN JBRADEN@IZARINC.COM BUSN ‐ 201 291‐0488   19 ;    FAX ‐ 201 291‐0495
Infojini, Inc. Sandeep Harjani statebids@infojiniconsulting.com 443/257‐0086  ext
Innovee Consulting LLC Sachin Garg sachin.garg@innovee.com 646/531‐4899  ext
KYNDRYL INC CHRISTINE  SHAW CHRISTINE.SHAW@KYNDRYL.COM CELL ‐ 01 720/839‐5417
KYNDRYL INC MICHAEL BECKETT MICHAEL.BECKETT@KYNDRYL.COM BUSN ‐ 01 215/208‐9980     ;    CELL ‐ 01 215/208‐9980
KYNDRYL INC PETER HEINS PETER.HEINS@KYNDRYL.COM BUSN ‐ 01 718/702‐0814     ;    CELL ‐ 01 718/702‐0814     ;    CELL ‐ 01 718/702‐0814
L J GONZER ASSOCIATES  ‐
M Genio Satish Ramade satish@mgenio.com 248/470‐4862  ext
MARINE TIGER TECHNOLOGIES CORP MARCIA S SHAPIRO MSHAPIRO@MARINETIGER.COM BUSN ‐   201/692‐3938     ;    CELL ‐   646/460‐4947
MOLA GROUP CORP EMMANUEL OLA‐DAKE INFO@MOLA‐GROUP.COM BUSN ‐   917/615‐5465
N&R Consulting Narishia Singh nsingh@nrcocp.com 347/907‐1921  ext
NATHANIAL RAND INC SHANNON RAMSAYWAK SHANNON@THENRCGROUP.COM BUSN ‐   917/855‐2384     ;    CELL ‐   917/855‐2384
NEOTECRA, INC. NIRMAL@NEOTECRA.COM  ‐
NYSTEC DENISE ROSE DMROSE@NYSTEC.COM  ‐
Nagarro Inc. Avinash Shukla Pubsec@nagarro.com 408/771‐8556  ext
OLAN Associates LLC Anyi Elekwachi rfps@olanassociates.com (202) 255‐9046  ext
PamTen, Inf. Chaya Pamula PamTenSD@pamten.com 609/212‐0524  ext  101
RAJ TECHNOLOGIES INC Raj Mehta rajm@rajtechny.com BUSN ‐   516/576‐9494   3300 ;    CELL ‐   516/342‐5451
RefineM LLC NK Shrivastava trainings@refinem.com 417/763‐6762  ext
SPRUCE TECHNOLOGY INC KRISTEN MAZZA KMAZZA@SPRUCETECH.COM BUSN ‐   862/225‐9302     ;    CELL ‐   973/296‐0061     ;    FAX ‐   201/338‐6260
STELLAR SERVICES INC LIANG CHEN CONTACT@STELLARSERVICES.COM BUSN ‐ 1 212/432‐2848     ;    FAX ‐ 1 212/432‐2846
Sia Partners U.S., Inc. Vadim Kolchanov vadim.kolchanov@sia‐partners.com 917/716‐1364  ext
Supreme Information Security LLC Adebayo Shobaloju ashobal@sinfosecurity.com 631/933‐6332  ext



Tech Valley Talent, LLC Renee Roth‐O'Neil tech@techvtal.com 518/882‐0001  ext  111
TechProc Diego Joubert diego.joubert@techproc.net 201/549‐8237  ext  1
The North Highland Company, LLC North Highland Transportation transportation@northhighland.com 267/593‐9458  ext
Trigyn Technologies, Inc. Kun‐Hur Chen Kun‐Hur.Chen@Trigyn.com 732/861‐0050  ext
Tunabear Inc Benjamin Dai sales@tunabear.com 18888827988  ext
V GROUP INC ANKIN SHAH NYBIDS@VGROUPINC.COM BUSN ‐   609/371‐5400   115 ;    FAX ‐   877/874‐8942
VLINK INC. Sony George sony.george@vlinkinfo.com 08602471400  ext
Visionaryz Inc. Isaac Mireku Management@visionaryz.com 917/300‐9539  ext
eRepublic, Inc. Savannah Jossart sjossart@erepublic.com 916/932‐1300  ext


